Graduates: * PHYSICS

ADAMS, JUQUITA
ARMAND, ANGELA
BEY, LOVIE

BLOW, JOE

BROWN, WARNER
BRUSTER, EDWARD L.

BUCHANAN-VEGA, JOSEPH A.

BURKS, GABRIAL
CANFIELD, JE'ARMON D.
CHANDLER, OTIS
CHARLES, NENIAN
COBB, JANEL
CROCKETT, RANDALL
DAILEY, RICHARD
DAILEY, THOMAS
DAVIS, TONI
DONATTO, URSULA
DUNN, ANGELIQUE

FLOWERS, JONAH
FOX, EDWARD
FRANKLIN, REGINALD
GREEN, CARLOS
GREENE, NATASHA

HARDIMON, TRAMAINE S.

HARRIS, JESSICA A.
HMOUD, TALIBUDDIN M
HOARD, TESS

HOLMES, KEATHA W.
HORTON, EDWARD LEE
HOUSTON, CHAUNCEY
HOWELL, DOLLIE MARIE
HUEY, LAQUIETA
IVORY, SOPHIAY.
JEFFERSON, MARCUS
JOHNSON. JEVONNE
JOHNSON, ROBERT
JONES, CHARLENE R.
JONES, JOANN N.
JONES, RICHARD
LABRIE, ARLISA

LADD, MARION LEON
LAMPKIN, GREGORY
LEE, MICHELLE B.
LENWARD T. SEALS, JR.
LEONARD, JOSEPH D.
(Posthumously)
LEWIS, TANYA

LOVIE, BEY

LYONS, DONALD

07/12/1996
05/16/1993

12/15/2000

12/15/2000
12/14/2007

05/16/2011

05/18/2003
12/18/1992
12/18/2009
05/15/1994
05/16/1993
05/16/1993

1981
05/16/1993
05/16/1993
12/18/1998

EDWARD, VERNE
05/16/2013

05/21/2000
05/20/2007
07/21/1995
05/18/1997
05/18/1997
12/15/2000
05/18/2008
05/18/1997
05/17/1992
12/15/2006
1980
07/10/1992
05/1986
12/15/2000
07/12/2002
12/17/1993
05/1986
05/19/1886
12/15/2006
12/17/2004
12/15/2000
05/18/1997

05/18/1997
05/16/1993

05/20/2007
12/15/1995



MACK, COREY 12/16/1994
MANSFIELD, GERRY W. 1977
MARION, LEON LADD
MATHIS, WILLIAM M. 12/18/2009
MATTHEWS, TROY
MAXIE, CHRISTOPHER 05/18/1997
MEADORS, CONSTANCE 05/17/1992
MOORE, KRISTAN 05/16/2009
MOORE, LEONARD 12/17/2004
NACOSTE, YOLANDA 12/16/1994
NORA, LEVATRICE V. 05/21/2000
OGUNYEMI, ALYSSIA 07/17/1998
PATTERSON, SEAN 12/15/2000
PORTER, TYRIKIA 12/15/2000
PREJEAN, JAKEITHIA A. 12/15/2000
PROSPERE,
LINTUS
12/15/2011
PRUDHOMME, LASHAWN 12/16/1994
REED, CHARLES 05/15/1994
REED, TRACIE 05/15/1994
ROBINSON, CORISMA S. 12/15/2006
ROCKWARD, WILLIE
RODNEY, JABBAR J. 12/15/2000
SEALS, LENWARD 05/16/1993
SMITH, LONNIE
TAYLOR, GEORGE
TERRY, WENDELL 05/16/1993
THOMAS, DWIGHT
TURNER, ANTOINETTE 05/20/1990
TURNER, LATOYA N. 05/19/2002
WALLACE, BRYAN 07/12/1996
WARE, MATTHEW 1975
WASHINGTON, JARVIS 05/16/1993
WATERS, BONITA 12/15/1995
WHITE, JASON 05/19/1996
WHITE, MITCHELL 05/19/1996

WILLIAMS, ARNOLD
WILSON, MALCOLM

This list is incomplete. If you are a graduate of GSU’s Physics Department and your name does not appear, or the
information shown is inadequate or incomplete, kindly contact the Physics Department at 318.274.2289 or
stronga@gram.edu.



mailto:stronga@gram.edu

